
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Pre-Hearing Conference Decision Report regarding an Application to amend existing
Type A Water Licence No: 2AM-MEL1631
Donald, Derek (DFO/MPO) <Derek.Donald@dfo-mpo.gc.ca> Tue, Aug 27, 2024 at 2:27 PM
To: Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>
Cc: "Shapka, Christopher (he, him / il, lui) (DFO/MPO)" <Christopher.Shapka@dfo-mpo.gc.ca>, "Audet-Lecouffe, José"
<Jose.Audet-Lecouffe@dfo-mpo.gc.ca>

Good afternoon Richard,

 

Please find DFO’s presentation attached.  I confirm that DFO is planning on participating in person at the Public Hearing.

 

Regards,

Derek

 

From: Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>
Sent: Monday, August 26, 2024 12:01 PM
To: Jamie Quesnel <jamie.quesnel@agnicoeagle.com>; Sara Savoie <sara.savoie@agnicoeagle.com>; Jennifer Range
<jennifer.range@agnicoeagle.com>; Colleen Prather <colleen.prather@agnicoeagle.com>

[Quoted text hidden]

[Quoted text hidden]

To unsubscribe from this group and stop receiving emails from it, send an email to distro-2am-mel+unsubscribe@nwb-
oen.ca.

2 attachments

2024-08-09_ AEM Meliadine WL Amendment_ DFO_Presentation_ENG_TG_FR_Final.pdf
2921K

2024-08-09_ AEM Meliadine WL Amendment_ DFO_Presentation_ENG_TG_Iku-Syl.pdf
2925K
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